Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced

Design:  GUN LOGO
Colorway: Candle

Stitches: 14793
Colors: 3
Height: 2.53 in
Width:  2.70in
Zoom: 1:1

Machine: Tajima
Color changes: 13
Stops: 14
Trims: 22

Left: 34.3 mm
Right: 34.3 mm
Up: 32.1 mm
Down: 32.1 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00 in
Max Stitch: 8.9 mm
Min Stitch: 0.2 mm
Max Jump: 6.7 mm
Total Bobbin:  70.29ft
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Stop Sequence:

St. Description Code

1079
2494
3365
4294
4628
5437
6490
7541
8823

17 110638
.13 W 13201
. 14 W 13757
.17 U 14416
. 13 Il 14791

Dark Gray
White
Black
Dark Gray
White
Black
Dark Gray
White
Black
White
Black
Dark Gray
White
Black

1367
1001
1000
1367
1001
1000
1367
1001
1000
1001
1000
1367
1001
1000

Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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