

Production Worksheet

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio – Level 3 Advanced



Design: GUN LOGO
Colorway: Candle

Stitches: 14793
Colors: 3
Height: 2.53 in
Width: 2.70 in
Zoom: 1:1

Machine: Tajima
Color changes: 13
Stops: 14
Trims: 22
Left: 34.3 mm
Right: 34.3 mm
Up: 32.1 mm
Down: 32.1 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00 in
Max Stitch: 8.9 mm
Min Stitch: 0.2 mm
Max Jump: 6.7 mm
Total Bobbin: 70.29ft

Stop Sequence:

#	N#	St.	Description	Code	Brand
1.	14	■	1079 Dark Gray	1367	Madeira Classic 40
2.	17	□	2494 White	1001	Madeira Classic 40
3.	13	■	3365 Black	1000	Madeira Classic 40
4.	14	■	4294 Dark Gray	1367	Madeira Classic 40
5.	17	□	4628 White	1001	Madeira Classic 40
6.	13	■	5437 Black	1000	Madeira Classic 40
7.	14	■	6490 Dark Gray	1367	Madeira Classic 40
8.	17	□	7541 White	1001	Madeira Classic 40
9.	13	■	8823 Black	1000	Madeira Classic 40
10.	17	□	10638 White	1001	Madeira Classic 40
11.	13	■	13201 Black	1000	Madeira Classic 40
12.	14	■	13757 Dark Gray	1367	Madeira Classic 40
13.	17	□	14416 White	1001	Madeira Classic 40
14.	13	■	14791 Black	1000	Madeira Classic 40

